How to Order:
website: www.marl.co.uk • email: sales@marl.co.uk •
• Telephone +44 (0)1229 582430 • Fax: +44 (0)1229 585155
The information contained in this datasheet does not constitute part of any order or contract and should not be regarded as a representation
relating to either products or service.  Marl International reserve the right to alter without notice the specification or any conditions of supply
for products or service.
l Each product will operate over a wide voltage
input range
l Black anodised aluminium housing
l Full internal potting to resist shock and vibration
l Sealed to IP67
l Fitted with an internal diode to provide reverse
voltage protection to 1000Vdc
PROFESSIONAL LED INDICATORS Ø12.7mm Mounting
SAMPLES AVAILABLE© MARL INTERNATIONAL LTD 2007 : DS 066/07  Issue 1
Ordering Information & Typical Technical Characteristics (Ta = 25°C)
Mean Time Between Failure = 100,000 Hours.  Luminous intensity figures refer to the unmodified discrete LED.
FEATURES
699 Series
Anode termination indicated by red sleeve
Mounting hole to be clean and burr free
Dimensions in mm (Typical)
Not to scale
Below 50Vac/dc
Mounting Hole
How to Order:
website: www.marl.co.uk • email: sales@marl.co.uk •
• Telephone +44 (0)1229 582430 • Fax: +44 (0)1229 585155
The information contained in this datasheet does not constitute part of any order or contract and should not be regarded as a representation
relating to either products or service.  Marl International reserve the right to alter without notice the specification or any conditions of supply
for products or service.
SAMPLES AVAILABLE© MARL INTERNATIONAL LTD 2007 : DS 066/07  Issue 1 Page 2 of 2
BS EN ISO 9001:2000
Approved Manufacturer
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
SERIES MAXIMUM PANEL NUT MINIMUM MIN/MAX.
POWER CUTOUT MOUNTING MOUNTING PANEL
DISSIPATION TORQUE CENTRES THICKNESS
699 825 12.7 1.0 x,y=26.0 2.0-10.0
mW mm Nm mm mm
MATERIALS PUSH-ON CONNECTORS
Body Aluminium grade 6063 black anodised
Nut Stainless Steel grade 303
Panel Seal Viton
Termination Copper with silver flash finish
Lock Washer Zinc plated steel
Fresnel lens Polycarbonate
Encapsulation PC5430
Header Nylon6 A82 925-000-00 is brass tin plated.
For use with 699 series lamps.
Dimensions in mm (Typical)
Not to scale
Above 50Vac/dc
DERATING INFORMATION
501 & 521 532,  930 & 997
X-ON Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to view similar products for Marl manufacturer.
Other Similar products are found below :
6775212119  2055012338  2059302338  60499823  2059972238  52850121  52093423
51410522  6615086440  67129122  50852121  57031404  6710640050  51410276
67793022B  67106223  67106475  67106523  2159977638  52032523  53193063  50899721
67793021B  67106675  5250952150